
rd1 rd 2 rd 3 speaker-tots rd1-rankings rd2-rankings rd3-rankings team-rank-tots

Team Rankings
PLU 10 Mariah Collier 76 75 77 228 1 1 1 3 1st

PLU 10 Zach Gostisha 77 76 76 229 1 1 1 3

Seattle U 8 Brandon Stickels 73 77 77 227 3 1 1 5 2nd

Seattle U 8 Brandon Stickels 72 74 74 220 3 1 1 5

Seattle U 1 Flora Lloyd 74 72 76 222 1 2 2 5 3rd

Seattle U 1 Connor Stickels 73 73 74 220 1 2 2 5 top novice team

PLU 2 Grace Helman 69 73 68 210 3 1 2 6 4th

PLU 2 Summer Ash 71 74 70 215 3 1 2 6

PLU 4 Hannah Pacquing 73 71 75 219 2.5 3 2 7.5 5th

PLU 4 Natalie Muller 74 72 75 221 2.5 3 2 7.5

Seattle U 9 Anh Phan 70 73 73 216 2 2.5 3 7.5 6th

Seattle U 9 Matt Omiya 71 71 75 217 2 2.5 3 7.5

Northwest 6 Sydney Holhefrenunel 72 73 72 217 2 2 4 8

Northwest 6 Judah Wesel 74 75 71 220 2 2 4 8

Northwest 7 Solomon Taylor 71 72 73 216 4 3 3 10

Northwest 7 Andrew Uptin 70 73 74 217 4 3 3 10

Seattle U 3 Alia Fukumoto 70 70 67 207 4 4 4 12

Seattle U 3 Emma Wahl 68 71 68 207 4 4 4 12

Bellevue 5 Erik Uri 72 71 72 215 4 4 4 12

Bellevue 5 Makoto Okayama 75 72 73 220 4 4 4 12

Speaker Rankings
PLU 10 Zach Gostisha 77 76 76 229 1 1 1 3 1st (and top nov speaker)

PLU 10 Mariah Collier 76 75 77 228 1 1 1 3 2nd

Seattle U 8 Brandon Stickels 73 77 77 227 3 1 1 5 3rd

Seattle U 1 Flora Lloyd 74 72 76 222 1 2 2 5 4th

PLU 4 Natalie Muller 74 72 75 221 2.5 3 2 7.5 5th

Seattle U 1 Connor Stickels 73 73 74 220 1 2 2 5 6th

Seattle U 8 Brandon Stickels 72 74 74 220 3 1 1 5 6th

Northwest 6 Judah Wesel 74 75 71 220 2 2 4 8 6th

Bellevue 5 Makoto Okayama 75 72 73 220 4 4 4 12 6th

PLU 4 Hannah Pacquing 73 71 75 219 2.5 3 2 7.5 10th

Seattle U 9 Matt Omiya 71 71 75 217 2 2.5 3 7.5

Northwest 6 Sydney Holhefrenunel 72 73 72 217 2 2 4 8

Northwest 7 Andrew Uptin 70 73 74 217 4 3 3 10

Seattle U 9 Anh Phan 70 73 73 216 2 2.5 3 7.5

Northwest 7 Solomon Taylor 71 72 73 216 4 3 3 10

PLU 2 Summer Ash 71 74 70 215 3 1 2 6

Bellevue 5 Erik Uri 72 71 72 215 4 4 4 12

PLU 2 Grace Helman 69 73 68 210 3 1 2 6

Seattle U 3 Alia Fukumoto 70 70 67 207 4 4 4 12

Seattle U 3 Emma Wahl 68 71 68 207 4 4 4 12
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